Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arabella Haley - (811792) - Tenby - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.52
1:00.67
1:01.11
1:01.46
1:02.13
1:03.24
1:03.26
1:03.53
1:04.87
1:04.90
1:04.93
1:05.35
1:05.60
1:06.71
1:08.81
1:09.41
1:11.40
1:12.37
1:13.09
1:15.10
1:15.70
1:16.94
1:17.30
1:17.94
1:21.50

1:25.95
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464
464
463
454
449
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348
334
324
299
292
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Date

20/11/16
04/12/16
15/10/17
25/09/16
20/12/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
27/09/15
12/10/14
01/02/14
16/11/14
01/03/14
01/02/14
01/03/14
29/09/13
02/02/13
02/06/13
25/11/112
21/10/12
10/03/12
06/10/12
09/06/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
04/12/11
22/05/11
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Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017

Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

Pembrokeshire County Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Llanelli Open Meet 2014

West Wales Regional Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2014

Pembrokeshire County Championships
West Wales Championships

Amman Valley Open Meet 2013

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Llanelli Open

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Amman Valley Open Meet 2012

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Pembrokshire Whitsun Weekender
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Venue

Stockport
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Haverford West
Haverford West
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Stockport
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest
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Club Swam Under Level

Pembs Cty 2

2
Tenby 3
Tenby 3

2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 3
Tenby 4
Tenby 2

2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 1
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1.£0.00
1:26.80
1:32.64

1:34.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.11
1:00.67
1:00.52
1:01.46
1:02.13
1:03.53
1:03.24
1:03.26
1:04.93
1:04.87
1:05.35
1:06.71
1:04.90
1:05.60
1:08.81
1:11.40
1:09.41
1:12.37
1:13.09
1:15.70
1:16.94
1:15.10
1:17.94
1:17.30
1:21.50
1:26.33
1:25.95
1:26.80
1:32.64
1:34.60
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10/V0r 11
05/02/11
05/12/10
17/10/10

Date

15/10/17
04/12/16
20/11/16
25/09/16
20/12/15
27/09/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
16/11/14
12/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
29/09/13
02/06/13
02/02/13
2511112
21/1012
06/10/12
09/06/12
10/03/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
04/12/11
18/06/11
22/05/11
05/02/11
05/12/10
17/10/10
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West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Sub Regional

Llandarcy Junior Develop

Meet

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

SWWR Regional Championships
SWWR Regional Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Pembrokeshire County Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2014

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Championships
Amman Valley Open Meet 2013

West Wales Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012
Amman Valley Open Meet 2012
Llanelli Open

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Sub Regional Competition
West Wales Junior Development Meet
Pembrokshire Whitsun Weekender
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Sub Regional

Llandarcy Junior Develop

remdarn
Haverfordwest
Penlan
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Venue

Haverfordwest
Swansea
Stockport
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Haverford West
Haverford West
Stockport
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Penlan
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Penlan

Neath
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Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4

Club Swam Under Level

Tenby 3

2
Pembs Cty 2
Tenby 3

2
Tenby 3
Tenby 2
Tenby 2

2
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
Tenby 1
Tenby 2
Tenby 4
Tenby 4
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